
ONEIDA NATION HIGH SCHOOL

2017-18             
BASKETBALL
SCHEDULE

WEEK DATE BOYS GIRLS RESULT

1 Thursday, November 16 GBB ONHS vs. Menominee HOME

2 Tuesday, November 28 GBB ONHS vs. St. Thomas Aquinas away

3 Monday, December 4 GBB ONHS vs. Gillett HOME

3 Tuesday, December 5 BBB ONHS vs. St. Thomas Aquinas away

3 Thursday, December 7 BBB ONHS vs. Menominee away GBB ONHS vs. Crivitz away

3 Friday, December 8 BBB ONHS vs. Bowler away

4 Monday, December 11 BBB ONHS vs. Gillett HOME

4 Tuesday, December 12 GBB ONHS vs. Niagara HOME

4 Thursday, December 14 BBB ONHS vs. Crivitz HOME

4 Friday, December 15 GBB ONHS vs. Lena away

5 Tuesday, December 19 BBB ONHS vs. Niagara HOME

5 Thursday, December 21 GBB ONHS vs. Coleman away

6 Thursday, December 28 GBB & BBB Gresham Holiday Tourney (JV and Varsity)

6 Friday, December 29 GBB & BBB Gresham Holiday Tourney (JV and Varsity)

7 Thursday, January 4 GBB ONHS vs. Wausaukee HOME

7 Friday, January 5 BBB ONHS vs. Lena away

8 Monday, January 8 GBB ONHS vs. Suring away

8 Tuesday, January 9 BBB ONHS vs. Coleman away

8 Thursday, January 11 BBB ONHS vs. Wausaukee HOME

8 Friday, January 12 GBB ONHS vs. St. Thomas Aquinas HOME

9 Monday, January 15 BBB ONHS vs. Stockbridge away 7pm GBB ONHS vs. Stockbridge away 5 pm Varsity only

9 Tuesday, January 16 BBB ONHS vs. Suring away

9 Friday, January 19 BBB ONHS vs. St. Thomas Aquinas HOME

10 Monday, January 22 GBB ONHS vs. Gillett away

10 Thursday, January 25 GBB ONHS vs. Crivitz HOME

10 Friday, January 26 BBB ONHS vs. Gillett away

11 Tuesday, January 30 GBB ONHS vs. Niagara away

11 Thursday, February 1 BBB ONHS vs. Crivitz away

11 Friday, February 2 GBB ONHS vs. Lena HOME

12 Monday, February 5 BBB ONHS vs. Stockbridge HOME 7 pm GBB ONHS vs. Stockbridge HOME 5 pm Varsity only

12 Tuesday, February 6 BBB ONHS vs. Niagara away

12 Thursday, February 8 GBB ONHS vs. Coleman HOME

12 Friday, February 9 BBB ONHS vs. Lena HOME

13 Tuesday, February 13 GBB ONHS vs. Wausaukee away

13 Thursday, February 15 BBB ONHS vs. Coleman HOME

13 Friday, February 16 GBB ONHS vs. Suring HOME

14 Monday, February 19 BBB ONHS vs. Wausaukee away

14 Thursday, February 22 BBB ONHS vs. Suring HOME

JV Games   5:30  ||  Varsity Games   7:00  ||  GBB = Girls Basketball  ||  BBB = Boys Basketball


